
Sida

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

3228
1039

W63798
450 SEK

Mazda 6 -15
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

2,5 AUT CBI ABS AC
HÖ

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

12.117
A

5063
1039

W3857
595 SEK

Volvo V70 -10
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

 
VÄ

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

-
A

1337
1039

W30099
250 SEK

Audi A6 / S6, A6 E-Tron -02
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

2,4 V6 5VXL 4DR-CBI ABSACKROCKAD H FRAM
HÖGER

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

23.235
A

1538
1039

W15491
200 SEK

BMW 5-Series -02
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

2,5 AUT CBI ABS AC
HELLA  XENON

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

20.207
A*

4937
1039

W24240
250 SEK

VW Polo -10
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

1,4 5VXL 4DR-CC ABS ACKROCKAD HF
VÄ

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

6.794
A

4035
1039

W35724
350 SEK

Saab 9-3 -00
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

 
HÖGER

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

-
A

5081
1039

W34934
500 SEK

Volvo XC70 -00
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

2,4T AUT AWD CBI ABS  ACKROCKAD HF
SE BILD

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

15.401
A

2165
1039

W19037
995 SEK

Nissan Navara -09
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

2,5DCI AUT 4WD 4DR AC ABSNIVARA KROCKAD H CDIDA
VÄNSTER

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

1.464
A

1316
1039

W19302
495 SEK

Audi A4, S4 -95
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

 
6K5941295       VÄNSTER

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

-
A

1538
1039

W24857
150 SEK

BMW 5-Series -99
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

 
LIKA HÖ+VÄ

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

-
A

1538
1039

W24962
150 SEK

BMW 5-Series -99
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

 
LIKA HÖ+VÄ

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

-
A

5055
1039

W12952
300 SEK

Volvo 850 -92
Aut. Justermotor - Strålkastare 

 
JUSTERMOTOR

Munkfors Bil AB
0563-52020

-
A


